

Drop-Off Center Used Oil Collection Improvements

Bids Received: 11/15/2024 11:00 AM CST

					Hunzinger Construction		LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	2002	SILT FENCE	LF	40	\$ 13.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 34.70	\$ 1,388.00
2	4011	SHAPING AND GRADING TO SUBGRADE	LS	1	\$ 13,284.00	\$ 13,284.00	\$ 2,736.49	\$ 2,736.49
3	4020	1-1/4" CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	TON	25	\$ 262.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 66.08	\$ 1,652.00
4	5990	48" DIA SUMP PIT W/ INLET GRATE	EACH	2	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 13,310.00	\$ 7,911.34	\$ 15,822.68
5	7990	6-INCH CONCRETE PAD W/ 4-INCH CURB	LS	1	\$ 15,764.00	\$ 15,764.00	\$ 42,335.57	\$ 42,335.57
6	14990	PROPOSED STEEL STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$ 17,728.00	\$ 17,728.00	\$ 54,319.62	\$ 54,319.62
7	7991	CONCRETE SEALANT	LS	1	\$ 8,167.00	\$ 8,167.00	\$ 3,538.29	\$ 3,538.29
8	12990	YELLOW PAINT	LS	1	\$ 1,401.00	\$ 1,401.00	\$ 1,837.17	\$ 1,837.17
9	14003	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZER, NO. 40 SEED, AND EROSION MAT	SY	35	\$ 104.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 144.04	\$ 5,041.40
10	14200	BOLLARD	EACH	8	\$ 1,669.00	\$ 13,352.00	\$ 1,526.35	\$ 12,210.80
Base Bid Total:						\$ 93,716.00		\$ 140,882.02

Budget Amount: \$43,000.00
 Recommend rejecting all bids.